

Adult Mental Health Initiative

Benton, Sherburne, Stearns, Wright Counties www.mnmentalhealth.org

CommUNITY Initiative Joint Powers Board: 2024 Meeting Dates (3:00pm)	
Date	Location
January 4 th	Online only
March 7 th	Online only
May 2 nd	Stearns County Service Center, Room 1103 3301 Co Rd 138, Waite Park, MN
July 11 th	Stearns County Service Center, Room 1104B 3301 Co Rd 138, Waite Park, MN
September 5 th	Stearns County Service Center, Room 1103 3301 Co Rd 138, Waite Park, MN
November 7 th	Stearns County Service Center, Room 1103 3301 Co Rd 138, Waite Park, MN
December 5 th (if needed)	Stearns County Service Center, Room 1103 3301 Co Rd 138, Waite Park, MN